Campus Resource Guide

Question

Where To Go

Phone

Location

Academic Calendar
Academic Records
Academic Support
Academic Advising
Disability Services
Address Corrections
Affirmative Action
Alcohol Information

Alumni Foundation
Animals on Campus
Archives
Athletics

Intercollegiate Sports

Club Sport

Intramural Sport
ATM

US Bank (2)

Affinity Plus Credit Union
Audio-Visual Equipment
Automobile Registration
Bicycle Registration
Bookstore
Box Office
Calendars

Academic

Student Activities

Varsity Sports
Campus Crime Reports

Career Counseling & Planning

Catering

Chalking on Sidewalks

Change of Name, Grade,
Major, Program

Check Cashing

Child Care
Commencement
Copies

Class Schedule

Computer Information
Counseling, Financial
Counseling, Personal/Crisis
Disability Services
Discipline/Student Conduct
Discrimination

Registrar's Office
Registrar's Office

Academic Stupport Center (ASC)

Registrar's Office

Chemical Health Educator

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution

Finance & Administration
University Archives

Office of Student Activities

(instant cash machine)

CMU; Flora Frick Connecting Link
CcMU

Instructional Media

Parking Office

Theatre Box Office

Registrar's Office

Office of Student Activities
Athletics

Annual Campus Crime Report
Career Services

Sodexo

Finance & Administration

Registrar's Office

Bookstore

Etc. Shop

Affinity Plus Federal Credit Union
Early Education Center

Records Office

Copies 2 Print

Library

eServices

Registrar's Office

Information Technology

Office of Scholarship & Financial Aid
Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution

Affirmative Action

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution

(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2565

(218) 477-4318
(218) 477-2131
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2721

(218) 477-22m
(218) 477-2174
(218) 477-2143

(218) 477-2346

(218) 477-2622
(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-2050

(218) 287-8833
(218) 477-2233
(218) 477-2675

(218) 477-211
(218) 477-2271

(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-2622
(218) 477-2449
(218) 477-2131

(218) 477-2852
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-211

(218) 477-2979
(218) 287-8833
(218) 477-2214
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2098
(218) 477-2922
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2603
(218) 477-2251

(218) 477-22m

(218) 477-2131

(218) 477-2174

(218) 477-2721
(218) 477-2174

Owens Hall 104
Owens Hall 104

Flora Frick 154

Flora Frick 154

Owens Hall 104

Comstock Memorial Union 114

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Owens Hall 206

Alumni House

Owens Hall 203

Livingston Lord Library 409

Nemzek Hall 134
Comstock Memorial Union 222
Nemzek Hall 119

CMU; Flora Frick Connecting Link
Comstock Memorial Union 104
Livingston Lord Library 108

1616 gth Ave South

Maclean Hall 176
Center for the Arts

Owens Hall 104

Comstock Memorial Union 222
Nemzek Hall 134

1616 gth Ave South

Flora Frick 151

Kise Commons

Owens 203

Owens Hall 104

MacLean Hall 176

Comstock Memorial Union 105
Comstock Memorial Union 104
Lommen Hall 8o

Owens Hall 104

Comstock Memorial Union 103
Livingston Lord Library

Owens Hall 104

Livingston Lord Library 201

Owens Hall 107

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Flora Frick 154

Owens Hall 206

Comstock Memorial Union 114
Owens Hall 206
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Question

Where To Go

Phone

Location

Dragon Jobs
Drug Information

Email Accounts
Emergencies

Employment

Evening/Saturday Classes
Financial Aid Information
Food Service

Graduate Studies
Graduation
Greek Life

Grievances

Hair & Tanning
Health Care

Homecoming
Honors

Housing, Residential Life
I. D. Card Loss
Information

Insurance, Student
International Student Advisor
Internships

Intramural Sports

IT Services

Jobs

Key & Card Access

Library

Loans, Short-term emergency
Lost and Found

Mail Services

MAT Bus Schedule
Math Learning Center
Meeting Space

Movie Tickets
News Service
Newspaper, Student

Dragon Jobs

Chemical Health Educator

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution

Information Technology

9n

Public Safety

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Dragon Jobs

Career Services

Registrar's Office

Office of Scholarship & Financial Aid
Dining Services

(frmr. Dragon Stop)

Kise Commons

Etc. Shop

Subs & Sweets

Union City

Registrar's Office

Office of Student Activities
Panhellic Council (Sororities)
Academic Affairs

Student Affairs

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution

Hot Heads Hair & Tanning

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Health Line

Homecoming Office

Honors Apprentice Program
University Honors Program
Housing & Residential Life
Information Technology

The Compass

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
International Student Services
Career Services

Information Technology
Dragon Jobs

Livingston Lord Library
Business Services
Recreation & Outing Center
Public Safety

Campus Post Office

The Compass

Comstock Memorial Union
Physical Plant

Any Residence Hall Front desk
The Compass

The Advocate

(218) 477-2438

(218) 477-22m
(218) 477-2174
(218) 477-2603

) 477-2449
) 477-2211

) 477-2438
) 4772131

) 477-2565
) 477-2251

) 477-2836
) 477-59M

) 477-2836
) 477-2979
) 477-2839
) 477-2836
) 477-2134
) 477-2565
) 477-2524
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) 477-2415
) 4772171
) 477-2174
) 287-8300
) 477-2211
) 234-5000
) 477-2146
) 477-2251
) 477-4104
) 477-2118
) 477-2603
) 477-4000
) 477-2260
) 477-2228
) 477-2956
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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477-2131
477-2050
477-2603
477-2438
477-2156
477-2922
477-2221
477-2265
477-2449
477-2885
477-2260
477-5835
477-2261
477-2400

N
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(218) 477-2260
(218) 477-2110
(218) 477-2551

Owens Hall 107

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Owens Hall 206
Livingston Lord Library 201

1616 gth Ave South

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Owens Hall 107

Flora Frick 151

Owens Hall 104

Owens Hall 107

Comstock Memorial Union
Flora Frick

Comstock Memorial Union
Comstock Memorial Union 105
Comstock Memorial Union 120
Comstock Memorial Union 102
Flora Frick 153

Owens Hall 104

Comstock Memorial Union 222
Campus Box 353

Owens Hall 206

Owens Hall 206

Owens Hall 206

Comstock Memorial Union 106
Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center

Comstock Memorial Union 224
Owens Hall 107

MacLean Hall 374

Ballard Hall 120

Livingston Lord Library 203A

Comstock Memorial Union 117
Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Comstock Memorial Union 229
Flora Frick 151

Nemzek Hall 119

Livingston Lord Library 201
Owens Hall 107

1616 gth Ave South

Livingston Lord Library

Owens Hall 106

Comstock Memorial Union 116
1616 gth Ave South

MacLean Hall 183

Comstock Memorial Union 117
MacLean Hall 276

Comstock Memorial Union 115

Comstock Memorial Union 117
Flora Frick 154
Comstock Memorial Union 110



Question Where To Go Phone Location
Notary Public Business Services (218) 477-2221 Owens Hall 106
Student Affairs Office (218) 477-2171 Owens Hall 206
Human Resources (218) 477-2157 Owens Hall 214B
Registrar's Office (218) 477-2565 Owens Hall 104
Orientation First Year Programs Office (218) 477-2674 Comstock Memorial Union 222
Pass/No Credit Grades Registrar's Office (218) 477-2565 Owens Hall 104
Parking Information Campus Security/Parking Office (218) 477-2675 1616 9th Ave South
Passport Information International Programs (218) 477-2956 Comstock Memorial Union 229
Payroll Student Payroll (218) 477-2223 Owens Hall 106
Peer Advisors Academic Stupport Center (ASC) (218) 477-4318 Flora Frick 154
Police (Emergency) 91
Non-emergency (218) 299-5120 915 9th Ave North
Public Safety (218) 477-2449 1616 gth Ave South
Postal Service Campus Post Office (218) 477-2885 MacLean Hall 183
Posting of Signs Office of Student Activities (218) 477-2790 Comstock Memorial Union 222
Housing & Residential Life (218) 477-2118 Ballard Hall 120
Publicity on Campus Policies Finance & Administration Owens Hall 203
Probation/Suspension Academic Stupport Center (ASC) (218) 477-4318 Flora Frick 154
Student Affairs (218) 477-2171 Owens Hall 206
Radio Station KMSC Request Line (218) 477-2115 Comstock Memorial Union 109
KMSC Business Office (218) 477-2116 Comstock Memorial Union 109
Records
(academic) Registrar's Office (218) 477-2565 Owens Hall 104
(discipline) Director of Student Conduct & Resolution (218) 477-2174 Owens Hall 206
Recreation Recreation & Outing Center (218) 477-2265 Comstock Memorial Union 116
Wellness Center (218) 477-4300 Dragon Wellness Center

Religious Concerns

Repeated Courses
Residence Halls
Ballard Hall
Dahl Hall
Holmquist Hall
Nelson/Grantham Halls
Snarr Halls
John Neumaier Hall
Reservations
R.O.T.C.

Safe Zone
Lynn Peterson
Anita Bender
Scholarships
Security
Service Learning
Sexual Assault

Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship
Lutheran Campus Ministry

Muslim Student Association
Moorhead Catholic Campus Ministry
United Campus Ministry

Registrar's Office

Housing & Residential Life

(see Meeting Space)
Air Force
Army

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Women's Center

Office of Scholarship & Financial Aid
Public Safety

(Emergency)

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
(Daytime only)

Campus Security

Rape and Abuse Crisis Center (24/7)

Moorhead Police

Leonard Sliwoski (Campus Adviser), sliwoski@mnstate.edu

(218) 233-4720

619 10th St South

Yahya Frederickson (Campus Adviser), yafreder@mnstat.edu

218) 236-5066

(

(701)

(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-21m8
(218) 477-2755
(218) 477-2180
(218) 477-5723
(218) 477-2210
(218) 477-2145
(218) 477-2607

(701) 231-8186
(701) 2317575

(218) 477-22m
(218) 477-4973
(218) 477-2251
(218) 477-2449
(218) 477-2996
9n

218 10th Street South
1239 12th St. North, Fargo
Owens Hall 104

Ballard Hall 120

Flora Frick 149
Flora Frick 149

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Bridges Hall 154

Owens Hall 107

1616 gth Ave South

Bridges 250B

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
1616 gth Ave South

915 9th Ave North
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Question

Where To Go

Phone

Location

Sexual Harassment

Sidewalk Chalking
Speech & Hearing Clinic
Student Activities

Student Conduct/Judicial
Student Organizations
Student Government
Study Away

Suicide Prevention
Summer School

Tenant-Landlord Information

Tickets, Campus Events

Transcript Request
Tri-College Courses
Tutoring

Veterans Information
Volunteer Opportunities

Withdrawal
Women's Center

Workshops

Writing Assistance

Affirmative Action

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution
Public Safety

Any Campus Administrator

Finance & Administration

Speech, Language, Hearing Sciences

Dragon Entertainment Group
Office of Student Activities

Sports Information

Student Organizations

Director of Student Conduct & Resolution
Office of Student Activities

Student Senate

National Student Exchange

Study Abroad

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Registrar's Office

Housing & Residential Life

MN Legal Services

ND Legal Aid

Athletic Department

Theatre Box Office

The Compass

Registrar's Office

Registrar's Office

Academic Stupport Center (ASC)
Math Learning Center

Write Site

Individual Departments

Office of Veterans Affairs

Habitat for Humanity

Volunteer Visions

Office of Student Activities

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Registrar's Office

Academic Stupport Center (ASC)

Career Services
Continuing Studies
Write Site

(218) 477-2229
(218) 477-2174
(218) 477-2449

(218) 477-2286

(218) 477-2264
(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-2622
(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-2174
(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-2150
(218) 477-2171

(218) 4772993
(218) 477-22m

(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-21m8
(

218) 233-8585
1-800-634-5263

(218) 477-2622
(218) 477-2271
(218) 477-2260
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-4318
(218) 477-5835
(218) 477-5937

(218) 477-2603

(218) 477-2790
(218) 477-22m1

(218) 477-2565
(218) 477-4973
(218) 477-4318
(218) 477-2131

(218) 477-5862
(218) 477-5937

Comstock Memorial Union 114
Owens Hall 206
1616 gth Ave South

Owens Hall 203
Murray Commons 202

Comstock Memorial Union 231
Comstock Memorial Union 222
Nemzek Hall 134

Comstock Memorial Union 222
Owens Hall 206

Comstock Memorial Union 222
Comstock Memorial Union 116B
Owens Hall 206

Bridges 250B

Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Owens Hall 104

Ballard Hall 120

1015 7th Ave North

1025 3rd St North, Bismarck
Nemzek Hall 134

Center for the Arts

Comstock Memorial Union 117
Owens Hall 104

Owens Hall 104

Flora Frick 154

MacLean Hall 276

Lommen Hall g5

Flora Frick 149

Campus Box 349

Campus Box 78

Comstock Memorial Union 222
Hendrix Clinic & Counseling Center
Owens Hall 104

Bridges Hall 154

Flora Frick 154

Flora Frick 151

811 11th St South

Lommen g5





